Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arron Fitzsimmons - (1151820) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:06.68
:08.27
:08.60
:08.91
:08.93
:09.98
11017
:110.67
:110.67
:110.99
111.28
112.74
113.29
:13.80
114.38
114.63
115.73
:116.38
:116.82
:19.03
:19.08
21.15
21.67
:124.03
:24.98

:28.63

AN AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

380
354
349
344
344
329
326
319
319

311
293
286
280

249
228
228
211
207
190
183
162

Round

m m T M I MM

T

I M

Date

13/02/22
13/10/19
28/10/18
24/11118
02/02/19
05/05/19
02/02/19
03/02/18
03/02/18
10/03/18
10/03/18
15/10/17
07/05/17
03/12/16
12/03/17
12/03/17
04/02/17
2711116
04/02/17
05/06/16
25/09/16
04/02/16
04/02/16
28/11/15
27/09/15
11/07/15

Acinn4E

Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships 2022

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2019

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships
SW West Region Sub Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships

City of Newport SC Spring Open Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

Llanelli Open Meet 2018

Llanelli Open Meet 2018

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017
Amman Valley Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Llanelli Open Meet

Llanelli Open Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Amman Valley Open Meet 2016

Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2015

CUANAMP Panimeal Alccaciamabinaa

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Newport
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Swansea
Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Wales
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Newport

[ PRSI SR VY S

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2

2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2

Pacaleenl AR

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

949
:129.70
:31.91
:39.80

:42.87

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:06.68
:08.27
:09.98
11017
:08.93
:08.91
:08.60
:110.99
111.28
110.67
:110.67
112.74
:113.29
:114.38
114.63
:115.73
116.82
:13.80
116.38
:119.08
:119.03
21.67
21.15
:24.03
124.98
:28.63
:129.49
129.70
:31.91
:39.80

:42.87

156
145
113
103

WA Pts

380
354
329
326
344
344
349
315
311
319
319
293
286
274
271
259
249
280
253
228
228
207
211
190
183
162
157
156
145
113
103

Round

F
F

m m I M

m m m I I

-

N

uoruer 1o
29/11/14
12/10/14
09/02/14
30/11/13

Date

13/02/22
13/10/19
05/05/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
24/1118
28/10/18
10/03/18
10/03/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
15/10/17
07/05/17
12/03/17
12/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
03/12/16
27/11/116
25/09/16
05/06/16
04/02/16
04/02/16
28/11/15
27/09/15
11/07/15
05/02/15
29/11/14
12/10/14
09/02/14
30/11/13

DVVVVI Neyiulidl UHdPIonNsHips

West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2014
Pembrokeshire County Championships
West Wales Regional Championships

West Wales Sub Regional Championships

Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships 2022
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2019
City of Newport SC Spring Open Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

SW West Region Sub Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships
Llanelli Open Meet 2018

Llanelli Open Meet 2018

SW West Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017
Amman Valley Open Meet 2017

Llanelli Open Meet

Llanelli Open Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships

Amman Valley Open Meet 2016

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2015

SWWR Regional Championships

West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2014
Pembrokeshire County Championships

West Wales Regional Championships

West Wales Sub Regional Championships

mndaveriviu vvest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Haverfordwest

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Newport
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Wales
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Newport
Haverford West
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Haverfordwest

PagsZ/Z

FEIHIUIUREUISL

PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 4
Haverfordwes 2
Haverfordwes 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2

2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 3
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 2
PembrokeDist 4
Haverfordwes 2
Haverfordwes 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



