Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arron Fitzsimmons - (1151820) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:06.68	380	F	13/02/22	Swim Wales West Regional Championships 2022	Haverfordwest		2
1:08.27	354	F	13/10/19	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2019	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:08.60	349	F	28/10/18	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:08.91	344	F	24/11/18	SW West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:08.93	344	Н	02/02/19	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:09.98	329	F	05/05/19	City of Newport SC Spring Open Meet	Newport	PembrokeDist	2
1:10.17	326	F	02/02/19	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:10.67	319	Н	03/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:10.67	319	F	03/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:10.99	315	F	10/03/18	Llanelli Open Meet 2018	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
1:11.28	311	Н	10/03/18	Llanelli Open Meet 2018	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
1:12.74	293	F	15/10/17	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:13.29	286	F	07/05/17	Amman Valley Open Meet 2017	Carmarthen	PembrokeDist	2
1:13.80	280	Н	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea		2
1:14.38	274	F	12/03/17	Llanelli Open Meet	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
1:14.63	271	Н	12/03/17	Llanelli Open Meet	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
1:15.73	259	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:16.38	253	F	27/11/16	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Wales	PembrokeDist	3
1:16.82	249	Н	04/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:19.03	228	F	05/06/16	Amman Valley Open Meet 2016	Carmarthen	PembrokeDist	2
1:19.08	228	F	25/09/16	Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:21.15	211	Н	04/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:21.67	207	F	04/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:24.03	190	F	28/11/15	Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:24.98	183	F	27/09/15	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:28.63	162	F	11/07/15	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2015	Newport	PembrokeDist	2
right 202	4=7	П	05/00/15	CIMIMD Decienal Championships	Hoverford Most	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

Dogo 2 / 2							
Page 2 / 2	remotokenist	паченоги учест	SWWN negional Griampionships	U3/UZ/ I3	п	157	1.43.43
2	PembrokeDist	Haverfordwest	West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2014	29/11/14	F	156	1:29.70
4	PembrokeDist	Haverfordwest	Pembrokeshire County Championships	12/10/14	F	145	1:31.91
2	Haverfordwes	Haverfordwest	West Wales Regional Championships	09/02/14	Н	113	1:39.80
4	Haverfordwes	Haverfordwest	West Wales Sub Regional Championships	30/11/13	F	103	1:42.87

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.68	380	F	13/02/22	Swim Wales West Regional Championships 2022	Haverfordwest		2
1:08.27	354	F	13/10/19	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships 2019	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:09.98	329	F	05/05/19	City of Newport SC Spring Open Meet	Newport	PembrokeDist	2
1:10.17	326	F	02/02/19	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:08.93	344	Н	02/02/19	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:08.91	344	F	24/11/18	SW West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:08.60	349	F	28/10/18	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:10.99	315	F	10/03/18	Llanelli Open Meet 2018	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
1:11.28	311	Н	10/03/18	Llanelli Open Meet 2018	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
1:10.67	319	F	03/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:10.67	319	Н	03/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:12.74	293	F	15/10/17	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs 2017	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:13.29	286	F	07/05/17	Amman Valley Open Meet 2017	Carmarthen	PembrokeDist	2
1:14.38	274	F	12/03/17	Llanelli Open Meet	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
1:14.63	271	Н	12/03/17	Llanelli Open Meet	Llanelli	PembrokeDist	2
1:15.73	259	F	04/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:16.82	249	Н	04/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:13.80	280	Н	03/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea		2
1:16.38	253	F	27/11/16	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Wales	PembrokeDist	3
1:19.08	228	F	25/09/16	Pembrokeshire County Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:19.03	228	F	05/06/16	Amman Valley Open Meet 2016	Carmarthen	PembrokeDist	2
1:21.67	207	F	04/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:21.15	211	Н	04/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:24.03	190	F	28/11/15	Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:24.98	183	F	27/09/15	Pembrokeshire County Swimming Closed Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	3
1:28.63	162	F	11/07/15	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2015	Newport	PembrokeDist	2
1:29.49	157	Н	05/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West	PembrokeDist	2
1:29.70	156	F	29/11/14	West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2014	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	2
1:31.91	145	F	12/10/14	Pembrokeshire County Championships	Haverfordwest	PembrokeDist	4
1:39.80	113	Н	09/02/14	West Wales Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Haverfordwes	2
1:42.87	103	F	30/11/13	West Wales Sub Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Haverfordwes	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS